Tailgating Schedule

» Tailgating for all weekend games open five hours prior to kick-off
+ Tailgating for all weekday games open three hours prior to kick-off

Date

Sun, Aug. 18

Sat, Aug 24

Sun, Sep. 8

Sun, Sept. 22

Sun, Oct. B

Thurs, Oct. 24

Sun, Now. 17

Sun, Dec. 8

Mon, Dec. 23

Sun, Dec. 29

Opponent

Seattle Seahawks
Arnzona Cardinals
Atlanta Falcons
Oakland Raiders
Philadelphia Eagles
Washington Redskins
Denver Broncos
Detroit Lions

Creen Bay Packers

Chicago Bears

Game Time

7-:00 PM

NOON

NOON

NOON

NOON

720 PM

NOON*

NOON*

T15PM

NOON*

Tallgating Starts
2:00 PM
7-00 AM
7-00 AM
7-00 AM
7-00 AM
4:20 PM
7-00 AM
7-00 AM
415 PM

700 AM

Tallgating Ends
Midnight
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
Midnight
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
Midnight

6:00 PM

" Game time subject to change due to NFL ﬂr_xs:hedl.ﬁng" Weekday game tailgate lots open 3 hours prior to kick-off " Weekend game tailgate lots open 5 hours prior to kick-off



