Tailgating Schedule

- · Tailgating for all weekend games open five hours prior to kick-off
- Tailgating for all weekday games open three hours prior to kick-off

Date	Opponent	Game Time	Tailgating Starts	Tailgating Ends
Sun, Aug. 18	Seattle Seahawks	7:00 PM	2:00 PM	Midnight
Sat, Aug. 24	Arizona Cardinals	NOON	7:00 AM	6:00 PM
Sun, Sep. 8	Atlanta Falcons	NOON	7:00 AM	6:00 PM
Sun, Sept. 22	Oakland Raiders	NOON	7:00 AM	6:00 PM
Sun, Oct. 13	Philadelphia Eagles	NOON	7:00 AM	6:00 PM
Thurs, Oct. 24	Washington Redskins	7:20 PM	4:20 PM	Midnight
Sun, Nov. 17	Denver Broncos	NOON*	7:00 AM	6:00 PM
Sun, Dec. 8	Detroit Lions	NOON*	7:00 AM	6:00 PM
Mon, Dec. 23	Green Bay Packers	7:15 PM	4:15 PM	Midnight
Sun, Dec. 29	Chicago Bears	NOON*	7:00 AM	6:00 PM

^{*}Game time subject to change due to NFL flex scheduling **Weekday game tailgate lots open 3 hours prior to kick-off ***Weekend game tailgate lots open 5 hours prior to kick-off